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TC Brettachtal ( 20003)
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Anlage
Burgwiesenstr. 30, 74626 Bretzfeld

Sportwart/in
Finsterle, Axel

Jugendwart/in

Eichhorn, Thomas
T 079469894100 Eichhorn-Wenz@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1

MF: Helmut Albrecht; T 07946 1828

m 016095658017; Helmut.Albrecht.1@gmail.com
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Rossler, Manfred
Eichhorn, Thomas
Sailer, Eberhard
Gross, Hans-Peter
Untch, Hans-Werner
Schafer, Michael
Albrecht, Helmut
Herrmann, Wolfgang
Schumacher, Walter
Weibler, Roland
Pietsch, Karlheinz
Gutmann, Michael
Braun, Walter
Finsterle, Horst
Treier, Matthias
Stein, Thomas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15250613
16151027
14951204
15651362
16150601
15551445
14851126
14751025
15351170
16151246
14151029
16051311
14450993
15351171
14650901
15952570

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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